
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Last week, Year 6 had the highest attendance with 98.67%. 

Well done! The whole school attendance for last week was 

90.99%.  

 
Monday 28th March – Netball V Our Lady home 

Thursday 31st March – FSA - Movie Night 

Friday 1st April – “It’s Good to be Different Day” – wear 

odd socks!          -  Term 4 ends – FSA Easter raffle draw 

Saturday 2nd April – World Autism Awareness Day 

Sunday 17th April – FSA Easter Egg Hunt – letter to follow 

Wednesday 20th April – Term 5 begins 

Tuesday 26th April – Enchanted Forest and Neverland Rand 

Farm visit  

Tuesday 26 April - Hogwarts trip to the National Civil 

War Centre, Newark 

Friday 29th April – FSA invite you to a coffee morning at 

9am in the school hall. 

Monday 2nd May – Bank Holiday 

Monday 9th May – Y6 SATs week begins 

Thursday 19th May – “Moving On” Y6 workshop 

Monday 23rd May – Y5/6 PGL Residential meeting 

Friday 27th May – Queen’s Jubilee celebrations 

                              End of Term 5 

Monday 6th June – Term 6 begins 

Y4 multiplication check and Y1 Phonics screening begins 

Wednesday 15th June – Sports Day if dry – parents 

welcome in the morning. 

Wednesday 29th June – Games Day 

Monday 4th July – Y5/6 PGL Residential 

Wednesday 6th July – Y5/6 return from PGL 

Wednesday 13th July – KS2 afternoon performance 

Thursday 14th July – KS2 evening performance 6pm 

Tuesday 19th July – End of year awards ceremony 

Thursday 21st July – Year 6 Leavers presentation and BBQ 

Friday 22nd July – End of term picnic  

 

Friday 25th March 2022 

 

 

 

FSA News 

 
Don’t forget the FSA Coffee morning! The team raise 

valuable funds which we use to enrich our curriculum, 

making learning more memorable with visits and visitors 

for pupils to engage in. 

Come for coffee, cake and chat in the hall on Thursday 

29th April at 9am. We would love to welcome new 

members to the FSA as well as any ideas for future 

events. 

 

Communication 

We have many ways to communicate. If you haven’t 

already, please accept your Class Dojo link requests. We 

often send reminders via the class pages.  

For diary dates online, check out our calendar on the 

school website. 

Follow Us   

@CaythorpeSchool 

@CaythorpeSport 

Enchanted Forest @caythorpeclass1 

Neverland @caythorpeclass2 

Narnia @caythorpeclass4 

Hogwarts @caythorpeclass5 

Facebook page – Caythorpe Primary School 

@CaythorpeSchool 

 

Eco-Schools 

 
The school council have plans to continue work towards 

achieving the Eco-Schools Green Flag award. Prior to 

lockdown the Eco-schools committee, a team of pupils and 

parents achieved the Bronze award by completing an 

action plan. Now it’s time to put our plans into action! 

The first action is based on the theme of Biodiversity. The 

school council would like to develop the pond area. We are 

asking for any willing pupils, parent, carer and community 

volunteers to join the Eco-Team in rejuvenating the pond 

area in the summer term. 

 

Next Week Events 

Don’t forget to return Movie Night and Raffle tickets! 

Raffle will be drawn on Friday 1st of April at 3pm in our 

celebration assembly. 

The chocolate hamper looks amazing – check out Class 

Dojo news for a photo of the prizes! 

Attendance 

Last week Year 4 were the best attenders at 98%.  Well 

done, Year 4. Whole school attendance was 91.5% 

https://caythorpe.eschools.co.uk/web/calendar/557117
https://caythorpe.eschools.co.uk/web/calendar/557117

